
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

ARE YOU THERE GOD? IT’S ME, MARGARET 
Fri 1 & Sat 2 September – 19.30 

LABYRINTH - AT ART IN THE PARK
Fri 1 September – 19:30

NAM JUN PAIK: MOON IS THE OLDEST TV
Sun 3 September – 11:00

TILL
Thurs 7 September – 11:00 & 19:30 

PRETTY RED DRESS 
Fri 8 September – 19.30

SQUARING THE CIRCLE: THE STORY OF HIPGNOSIS
Sat 9 September – 19.30

PHOTOHASTINGS: SHORT FILM EVENT
Sun 10 September – 11:00

THE PEOPLE’S TRAIN OF CULTURE
Wed 13 September – 19:30

THE UNLIKELY PILGRIMAGE OF HAROLD FRY
Thurs 14 September – 11:00 & 19:30 
Fri 15 September  –19:30

STORIES FROM THE SHE PUNKS
Sat 16 September  – 19:30

RETURN TO GANDHI ROAD
Sun 17 September – 11:00 

CODEPENDENT LESBIAN SPACE ALIEN
SEEKS SAME, PLUS SHORT FILM
Tues 19 September – 19:30

THE BLUE CAFTAN
Thurs 21 September  – 11:00 & 19:30

DELIA DERBYSHIRE: THE MYTHS AND THEN
LEGENDARY TAPES
Fri 22 September – 19:30

WOMEN TALKING
Sat 23 September  – 19:30

SPELLBOUND
Sun 24 September  – 11:00

THE THING THAT COULDN’T DIE
Sun 24 September – 19:30

THE SILENT TWINS
Thurs 28 September  – 11:00 & 19:30

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN
Fri 29 September – 16:30

A FILM ABOUT STUDIO ELECTROPHONIQUE
Fri 29 September – 19:30

MY EXTINCTION
Sat 30 September – 19:30

EXHIBITION ON SCREEN: YOUNG PICASSO
Sun 1 October – 11:00
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